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2008 NCAA Zone A Diving Championships
Alumni Arena Natatorium, Buffalo, NY, March 14-16, 2008

Name

Alex Volovetski (Pitt)

Jeremy Stultz (Pitt)

Jeff Lichtenstein (Yale)

Olaf Olson (Navy)

Michael McDowell (Buffalo)
Jonathan Galinski (Navy)
Reuben Rappe (Massachusetts)
Joshua Bonner (Penn State)
Andre Watson (Boston University)
Lucas Sanders (Harvard)
Andrew Berry (Dartmouth)
Jonathan Speed (Brown)

Stuart Malcolm (Princeton)
Dylan Korn (Rider)

Gregory Sievers (Army)
Devon O’Nalty (Marist)

Adam Niekras (Navy)

Zachary Ranta (Harvard)

Ryan Metzger (George Mason)
Jacob Roberson (Drexel)

Ian Jevnick (Drexel)

Ryan Graham (Binghamton)
Justin Bonner (Penn State)
Michael Brown (Dartmouth)
Ian O’Rourke (Niagara)
Michael Papageorge (Princeton)
Tanner Knorr (Boston University)
Stephen Ferreira (Connecticut)
Daniel Dickerson (Princeton)
Paul Apostolakis (Rider)
Charles Kambe (Brown)

Name

Kate Hynes (Drexel)

Amanda Burke (Rider)
Samantha Papadakis (Harvard)
Karen Upperco (Massachusetts)
Meili Carpenter (Buffalo)

Liza Marianni (Connecticut)
Tess Waresmith (Boston University)
Amanda Fielding (George Mason)
Kathrine Giarra (Princeton)
Katie Griffin (Navy)

Shannon Hosey (Columbia)
Jennifer Reese (Harvard)

Lisa Faulkner (George Mason)
Allison Coleman (Connecticut)
Courtney Adlam (Penn State)
Lindsey Adao (Army)

Alex Crerar (Boston University)
Anne Taylor (Harvard)

Erin Saunders (Rutgers)
Julianne Mifflin (Dertmouth)
Jamie Cole (James Madison)
Joanna Corby (Columbia)

Men’s Three-Meter Diving
Preliminary
385.25
343.10
374.80
323.60
288.40
347.50
302.80
272.70
291.95
296.05
266.35
260.10
276.95
250.60
245.95
245.50
243.25
255.60
235.10
233.30
232.50
226.25
223.10
222.95
221.80
221.45
220.70
219.40
200.60
186.95
181.85

Women’s One-Meter Diving
Preliminary
294.85
280.10
272.95
253.80
266.50
259.35
243.65
240.25
238.20
237.65
221.65
222.50
232.50
236.85
229.65
216.90
221.80
212.25
223.10
192.05
182.50
154.05

Final
386.30
395.30
341.80
329.20
341.65
264.30
301.00
322.55
298.20
279.60
295.55
285.05
266.30
259.90
258.65
243.10
242.95

97.80

Final
304.20
273.00
266.15
278.85
264.20
260.80
260.50
240.35
236.00
229.85
242.95
241.80
223.25
215.80
216.05
215.50
185.00
189.65

Total
771.55
738.40
716.60
652.80
630.05
611.80
603.80
595.25
590.15
575.65
561.90
545.15
543.25
510.50
504.60
488.60
486.20
353.40

Total
599.05
553.10
539.10
532.65
530.70
520.15
504.15
480.60
474.20
467.50
464.60
464.30
455.75
452.65
445.70
432.40
406.80
401.90



