

2008 NCAA Zone A Diving Championships
Alumni Arena Natatorium, Buffalo, NY, March 14-16, 2008

Men's Three-Meter Diving

Place	Name	Preliminary	Final	Total
1	Alex Volovetski (Pitt)	385.25	386.30	771.55
2	Jeremy Stultz (Pitt)	343.10	395.30	738.40
3	Jeff Lichtenstein (Yale)	374.80	341.80	716.60
4	Olaf Olson (Navy)	323.60	329.20	652.80
5	Michael McDowell (Buffalo)	288.40	341.65	630.05
6	Jonathan Galinski (Navy)	347.50	264.30	611.80
7	Reuben Rappe (Massachusetts)	302.80	301.00	603.80
8	Joshua Bonner (Penn State)	272.70	322.55	595.25
9	Andre Watson (Boston University)	291.95	298.20	590.15
10	Lucas Sanders (Harvard)	296.05	279.60	575.65
11	Andrew Berry (Dartmouth)	266.35	295.55	561.90
12	Jonathan Speed (Brown)	260.10	285.05	545.15
13	Stuart Malcolm (Princeton)	276.95	266.30	543.25
14	Dylan Korn (Rider)	250.60	259.90	510.50
15	Gregory Sievers (Army)	245.95	258.65	504.60
16	Devon O'Nalty (Marist)	245.50	243.10	488.60
17	Adam Niekras (Navy)	243.25	242.95	486.20
18	Zachary Ranta (Harvard)	255.60	97.80	353.40
19	Ryan Metzger (George Mason)	235.10		
20	Jacob Roberson (Drexel)	233.30		
21	Ian Jevnick (Drexel)	232.50		
22	Ryan Graham (Binghamton)	226.25		
23	Justin Bonner (Penn State)	223.10		
24	Michael Brown (Dartmouth)	222.95		
25	Ian O'Rourke (Niagara)	221.80		
26	Michael Papageorge (Princeton)	221.45		
27	Tanner Knorr (Boston University)	220.70		
28	Stephen Ferreira (Connecticut)	219.40		
29	Daniel Dickerson (Princeton)	200.60		
30	Paul Apostolakis (Rider)	186.95		
31	Charles Kambe (Brown)	181.85		

Women's One-Meter Diving

Place	Name	Preliminary	Final	Total
1	Kate Hynes (Drexel)	294.85	304.20	599.05
2	Amanda Burke (Rider)	280.10	273.00	553.10
3	Samantha Papadakis (Harvard)	272.95	266.15	539.10
4	Karen Upperco (Massachusetts)	253.80	278.85	532.65
5	Meili Carpenter (Buffalo)	266.50	264.20	530.70
6	Liza Marianni (Connecticut)	259.35	260.80	520.15
7	Tess Waresmith (Boston University)	243.65	260.50	504.15
8	Amanda Fielding (George Mason)	240.25	240.35	480.60
9	Kathrine Giarra (Princeton)	238.20	236.00	474.20
10	Katie Griffin (Navy)	237.65	229.85	467.50
11	Shannon Hosey (Columbia)	221.65	242.95	464.60
12	Jennifer Reese (Harvard)	222.50	241.80	464.30
13	Lisa Faulkner (George Mason)	232.50	223.25	455.75
14	Allison Coleman (Connecticut)	236.85	215.80	452.65
15	Courtney Adlam (Penn State)	229.65	216.05	445.70
16	Lindsey Adao (Army)	216.90	215.50	432.40
17	Alex Crerar (Boston University)	221.80	185.00	406.80
18	Anne Taylor (Harvard)	212.25	189.65	401.90
19	Erin Saunders (Rutgers)	223.10		
20	Julianne Mifflin (Dartmouth)	192.05		
21	Jamie Cole (James Madison)	182.50		
22	Joanna Corby (Columbia)	154.05		